2.60 Standardpistole

2.60.10 Schitzen

1 504040 Schutzengesellschaft Munchber 1
Sube, Michael
Troger, Bernd
Krauf3, Karlheinz

2 504040 Schutzengesellschaft Munchber 2
Schmidt, Oliver
Wegmann, Roland
Greil3inger, Herbert

3 504040 Schutzengesellschaft Minchber 3
Raithel, Daniel
Lang, Josef
Wollner, Horst

Sonntag, 27. Januar

10
10
50

10
10
50

10
50
50

792
278
273
241

776
278
242
256

640
254
187
199

Seite 1 von 1



