Mannschaftsergebnisse

2.60 Standardpistole

2.60.10 Schützen

1 504040 Schützengesellschaft Mün	chber 1	792
Sube, Michael	10	278
Tröger, Bernd	10	273
Krauß, Karlheinz	50	241
2 504040 Schützengesellschaft Mün	chber 2	776
Schmidt, Oliver	10	278
Wegmann, Roland	10	242
Greißinger, Herbert	50	256
3 504040 Schützengesellschaft Mün	chber 3	640
Raithel, Daniel	10	254
Lang, Josef	50	187
Wollner, Horst	50	199

Sonntag, 27. Januar